National Bench Rest Shooter's Association
OAK HILLS GUN CLUB DAVENPORT IA

Oak Hill, July HV Benchrest 2019
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank
1

u b WN

6

Shooter
Wick, Jerry
Ekstrom, Dean
Coe, J.J.

King, Jerry
Taucher, Frank

Johnson, Wes

Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Agg
0.1872

0.1938
0.2552
0.2640
0.2640
0.3176

Match 1
0.212
0.113
0.255
0.292
0.372
0.288
0.113

Ekstrom, Dean 0.087

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

Rank
1

g b~ W

6

Shooter
Wick, Jerry
Coe, J.J.
Johnson, Wes
Ekstrom, Dean
Taucher, Frank
King, Jerry

Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Agg
0.2201
0.2303
0.2669
0.2779
0.3454
0.4676

Match 1
0.286
0.632
0.724
0.576
0.648
0.945
0.286

102 Coe, J.J. 0.241

Oak Hill, Heavy Varmint July 2019 Grand Agg

Rank
1
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Oak Hill, Heavy Varmint July 2019 Equipment List

Rank

1

Shooter
Wick, Jerry
Ekstrom, Dean
Coe, J.J.
Johnson, Wes
Taucher, Frank

King, Jerry

Shooter Name

Wick, Jerry
Ekstrom, Dean
Coe, J.J.
Johnson, Wes
Taucher, Frank

King, Jerry

Grand Agg
0.2036
0.2358
0.2428
0.2923
0.3047
0.3658

Stock Mfr
Scoville
Leonard
Coe

KLP

Scoville

HV5-100 HV5-200

0.1872
0.1938
0.2552
0.3176
0.2640
0.2640

Caliber

6 PPC

6 PPC

6 PPC

6PPC

6 PPC

6PPC

Date:

Match 2
0.098
0.087
0.213
0.322
0.272
0.391
0.087

Match 2
0.575
0.407
0.488
0.461
0.978
1.027
0.407

0.2201
0.2779
0.2303
0.2669
0.3454
0.4676

Bullet Mfr
Miller
Conaway
Miller
Cheeks
Doc

Meyers

07/21/2019

Match 3
0.116
0.340
0.178
0.311
0.142
0.468
0.116

Match 3
0.426
0.420
0.403
0.429
0.680
0.814
0.403

Wgt
68
68
65
68

68

Region : North Central

Match4 Match5

0.248
0.207
0.361
0.131
0.351
0.280
0.131

Match4 Match5

0.378
0.603
0.593
0.575
0.589
0.955
0.378

Ogive
BT
BT
BT

BT

0.262
0.222
0.269
0.352
0.183
0.161
0.161

0.536
0.241
0.461
0.738
0.559
0.431
0.241

Pwdr

N133

133

133

N133

133

N133

Scope
Leupold
NF
NF
Leupold
Leupold

Leupold

Pwr

42

42

45

45



