

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association Region : North Central

OAK HILLS GUN CLUB DAVENPORT IA

Oak Hill, July HV Benchrest 2019

Date: 07/21/2019

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank	Shooter	Agg	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3	Match 4	Match 5
1	Wick, Jerry	0.1872	0.212	0.098	0.116	0.248	0.262
2	Ekstrom, Dean	0.1938	0.113	0.087	0.340	0.207	0.222
3	Coe, J.J.	0.2552	0.255	0.213	0.178	0.361	0.269
4	King, Jerry	0.2640	0.292	0.322	0.311	0.131	0.352
5	Taucher, Frank	0.2640	0.372	0.272	0.142	0.351	0.183
6	Johnson, Wes	0.3176	0.288	0.391	0.468	0.280	0.161
Small Groups by Match			0.113	0.087	0.116	0.131	0.161

Small Group: Ekstrom, Dean 0.087

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

Rank	Shooter	Agg	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3	Match 4	Match 5
1	Wick, Jerry	0.2201	0.286	0.575	0.426	0.378	0.536
2	Coe, J.J.	0.2303	0.632	0.407	0.420	0.603	0.241
3	Johnson, Wes	0.2669	0.724	0.488	0.403	0.593	0.461
4	Ekstrom, Dean	0.2779	0.576	0.461	0.429	0.575	0.738
5	Taucher, Frank	0.3454	0.648	0.978	0.680	0.589	0.559
6	King, Jerry	0.4676	0.945	1.027	0.814	0.955	0.431
Small Groups by Match			0.286	0.407	0.403	0.378	0.241

Small Group: 102 Coe, J.J. 0.241

Oak Hill, Heavy Varmint July 2019 Grand Agg

Rank	Shooter	Grand Agg	HV5-100	HV5-200
1	Wick, Jerry	0.2036	0.1872	0.2201
2	Ekstrom, Dean	0.2358	0.1938	0.2779
3	Coe, J.J.	0.2428	0.2552	0.2303
4	Johnson, Wes	0.2923	0.3176	0.2669
5	Taucher, Frank	0.3047	0.2640	0.3454
6	King, Jerry	0.3658	0.2640	0.4676

Oak Hill, Heavy Varmint July 2019 Equipment List

Rank	Shooter Name	Stock Mfr	Caliber	Bullet Mfr	Wgt	Ogive	Pwdr	Scope	Pwr
1	Wick, Jerry	Scoville	6 PPC	Miller	68	BT	N133	Leupold	45
2	Ekstrom, Dean	Leonard	6 PPC	Conaway	68	BT	133	NF	42
3	Coe, J.J.	Coe	6 PPC	Miller	65	BT	133	NF	42
4	Johnson, Wes	KLP	6PPC	Cheeks	68	BT	N133	Leupold	45
5	Taucher, Frank		6 PPC	Doc	68		133	Leupold	45
6	King, Jerry	Scoville	6PPC	Meyers			N133	Leupold	